
od do

1 S 1 2 2 B ROBINSON TEAM II

2 S 3 3 1 B Okręg PZW Sieradz

3 S 4 9 6 B Kadra Okręgu 2 - WKS Śrem

4 S 10 11 2 B GKWS NEPTUN

5 S 12 14 3 B ROBINSON TEAM

6 S 15 18 4 B KWS TILAPIA Konin

7 S 19 21 3 B SAWFISH Team

8 S 1 5 5 C MATCHPRO Pyrzyce OPZW Szczecin

9 S 6 8 3 C TEAM LIDERR

10 S 9 11 3 C WKS Dream Team Okręg PZW Kielce

11 S 12 14 3 C Team SENSAS II Tarnobrzeg

12 S 15 18 4 C TRAPER SIEDLCE

13 S 19 21 3 C Team SENSAS

14 S 1 3 3 D Team SAMOL

15 S 4 6 3 D Team GARBOLINO POLSKA

16 S 7 9 3 D Match Team Klub LIPIEŃ Szczecin

17 S 10 13 4 D WKS Colmic POLANDFISHING Rzeszów

18 S 14 16 3 D Kadra Okręgu 1 - Leszcz Poznań

19 S 17 19 3 D OKS Katowice MAVER

20 S 20 20 1 D Okręg PZW we Wrocławiu

21 K 1 1 1 A WKS Colmic POLANDFISHING Rzeszów

22 K 2 2 1 A Team SENSAS

23 K 3 3 1 A OKS Katowice MAVER

24 K 4 4 1 A Team SENSAS II Tarnobrzeg

25 K 5 5 1 A WKS Dream Team Okręg PZW Kielce

26 K 6 6 1 A KWS TILAPIA Konin
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27 K 7 7 1 A TEAM LIDERR

28 K 8 8 1 A MATCHPRO Pyrzyce OPZW Szczecin

29 K 9 9 1 A Kadra Okręgu 2 - WKS Śrem

30 K 10 10 1 A Team GARBOLINO POLSKA

31 K 11 11 1 A ROBINSON Team

32 K 12 12 1 A Team SAMOL

33 K 13 13 1 A MATCHPRO Team

34 K 14 14 1 A Kadra Okręgu 1 - Leszcz Poznań

35 K 15 15 1 A Match Team Klub LIPIEŃ Szczecin

36 K 16 16 1 A SAWFISH Team

37 K 17 19 3 A TRAPER SIEDLCE

38 U-25 1 2 2 E Kadra Okręgu 2 - WKS Śrem

39 U-25 3 3 1 E WKS Dream Team Okręg PZW Kielce

40 U-25 4 4 1 E Kadra Okręgu 1 - Leszcz Poznań

41 U-25 5 5 1 E ROBINSON Team

42 U-25 6 6 1 E Okręg PZW Sieradz REVOLI Fishing Team

43 U-25 7 7 1 E Okręg PZW w Poznaniu

44 U-25 8 8 1 E TRAPER SIEDLCE

45 U-25 9 9 1 E Team SENSAS

46 U-25 10 10 1 E OKS Katowice MAVER

47 U-25 11 11 1 E KWS TILAPIA Konin

48 U-25 12 12 1 E MATCHPRO Pyrzyce OPZW Szczecin

49 U-25 13 13 1 E Team SENSAS II Tarnobrzeg

50 U-25 14 14 1 E SAWFISH Team

51 U-25 15 15 1 E Team GARBOLINO POLSKA

52 U-25 16 16 1 E TEAM LIDERR

53 U-25 17 17 1 E Match Team Klub LIPIEŃ Szczecin

54 U-25 18 18 1 E Team SAMOL

55 U-25 19 19 1 E WKS Colmic POLANDFISHING Rzeszów


